2
13
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 139
139
EMC, Filters & Suppression
E
M

Inductance
Tolerance
Q FactorInductance
Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
Ì Ultra-compact high frequency SMD inductors especially designed to meet the ever
increasing demands within the telecommunications industry for extended
frequencies
Ì Meet the requirements of current cellular frequencies of 450MHz and 900MHz, also
future frequencies of 1700MHz, 1900MHz and 2400MHz.
Ì Construction  based on thin-film multilayer technology which provides a high con-
sistency of physical and electrical characteristics, resulting in reliable batch
repeatability.
FIL118
3640 Series
0603 Case Size
323-789836401JR10G1008.520015±0.2%100
323-788636401J68NG1404.520015±0.2%68
323-787436401J47NG1803.020015±0.2%47
323-786236401J39NG1803.020015±0.2%39
323-785036401J33NG2002.020015±0.2%33
323-784936401J22NG2501.530015±0.2%22
323-783736401J15NG3001.030015±0.2%15
323-782536401J10NG3001.030015±0.2%10
323-781336401J6N8A4000.530015±0.2nH6.8
323-780136401J4N7A6000.2530020±0.2nH4.7
323-779536401J3N3A7000.230020±0.2nH3.3
323-778336401J2N2A8000.1530020±0.2nH2.2
323-777136401J1N5A10000.130020±0.2nH1.5
323-776036401J1N0A10000.130020±0.2nH1.0
Order CodeMftrs. List No.